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CHAIRMAN 
		  Gregg Chudacoff	
		  (H) 847.831.0309
		  (C) 773.315.4973   
		  (F) 773.247.2632			 
		  gregg@generaltruckparts.com
	
	 Jim Clare	 Bob Heelan	 Pete Humann		
	 (C) 630.253.3192	 (C) 847.373.5990	 (C) 815.353.0353		
	 jim.clare@ahai2.org	 bob@proconpacific.com 	 waterski30@aol.com
		
	 Laura Johnson	 Arika Siegel	 Jack Weinberg		
	 (C) 224.636.3233	 (C) 847.474.0812	 (C) 847.344.3823		
	 registrar@ahai2.org	 Arikajos@hotmail.com	 jack@weinberg.com
	
	 Jim Wright	 Keri Zschach	 	
	 (H) 773.616.7840	 (C) 815.671.7082
	 gasman127@aol.com	 keri.zschach@ahai2.org
	
	 	


